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Program Schedule

Use the schedule and checklist below to stay on track to successfully complete the workshop. If
you do not successfully complete the workshop for any reason, including missing the firm due
date, you can re-register for a future offering.

« All activities listed in the schedule and checklist below are required unless otherwise
indicated.

e This program has a firm due date: the deliverables are due before 11:59 p.m. on
Friday, August 13,

Week 1 (Monday, June 21-Sunday June 27)
Minimum time estimated: 5 hours

Work on program deliverables
Complete 19 rubric checklist standards 1-4 (suggested)
Build 6-7 weeks inside your BeachBoard Course
Meet with your assigned certified Peer Reviewer
Attend Peer training support workshops delivered by ATS (optional)

Week 2 (Monday, June 28-Sunday July 4)
Minimum time estimated: 5 hours

Work on program deliverables
Complete 19 rubric checklist standards 5-8 (suggested)
Build 6-7 weeks inside your BeachBoard Course
Meet with your assigned certified Peer Reviewer
Attend Peer training support workshops delivered by ATS (optional)

Week 3 (Monday, July 5-Sunday, July 11) -
Minimum time estimated: 5 hours

Work on program deliverables
Complete 19 rubric checklist standards 9 - 11 (suggested)
Build 6-7 weeks inside your BeachBoard Course
Meet with your assigned certified Peer Reviewer

Attend Peer training support workshops delivered by ATS (optional)
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Week 4 (Monday, July 12-Sunday, July 18)
Minimum time estimated: 4 hours

Work on program deliverables
Complete 19 rubric checklist standards 12 - 15 (suggested)
Build 6-7 weeks inside your BeachBoard Course
Meet with2 730.5 224.7 38ETB6-0.001 Tw 1.5 0 Td[Me)-2 (e)-2 (t wi)-1 (th1.3 1 Tw 1.5 0 Td[Me

05/11/2021 Page 2



05/11/2021 Page 3


https://www.csulb.edu/academic-technology-services/instructional-design/faculty-development-programs

	Program Schedule
	Week 1 (Monday, June 21-Sunday June 27)
	Week 2 (Monday, June 28-Sunday July 4)
	Week 3 (Monday, July 5-Sunday, July 11) -
	Week 4 (Monday, July 12-Sunday, July 18)
	Week 5 (Monday, July 19- Sunday, July 25)
	Week 6 (Monday, July 26- Sunday, August 1)
	Week 7 (Monday, August 2- Sunday, August 8)
	Week 8 (Monday, August 9-Friday, August 13)


